Mayfield School Term Dates

Term 1, 2026

Tuesday 27 January - Thursday 2nd April

10 weeks

SCHOOL CLOSED: Friday 06/02 - Waitangi Day
TEACHER ONLY DAY: Monday 9 April
SCHOOL CLOSED: Friday 03/04 - Good Friday

Term 2, 2026

Tuesday 21 April - Friday 3rd July

11 weeks

TEACHER ONLY DAY: Monday 20 April

SCHOOL CLOSED: Monday 27/04 - Anzac Day
SCHOOL CLOSED: Monday 01/06 - King's Birthday

Term 3, 2026

Monday 20th July - Friday 25th September
10 weeks

TEACHER ONLY DAY Monday 20 July

Term 4, 2026

Monday 12th October - Tuesday 8 December
9 weeks

TEACHER ONLY DAY: Monday 12 October
SCHOOL CLOSED: 26/10 - Labour Day




